Bulkhead Adaptor Connectors
Caps and Plugs
STAUFF Adaptor Fittings
Tee Adaptors
Elbow Adaptors
Male and Female
Adaptor Connectors
1www.stauff.com.au 1www.stauff.com.au

24 1-7/8 1-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/2 1-7/8–12
32 2-1/2 2 2 2 2-1/2–12
Ordering Codes ADP - C - G04WD - MM - W3 - WD-B
a b c d e f
Male Adaptor Connector
BSPT Thread
W3 - Steel, zinc/nickel-plated
Type ADP-C-T..-MM-W3
Item No. Designation
6100314182 ADP-C-T02-MM-W3
6100250206 ADP-C-T04-MM-W3
6100275529 ADP-C-T08-MM-W3
6100314191 ADP-C-T12-MM-W3
6100235389 ADP-C-T16-MM-W3A
6100270408 ADP-C-T20-MM-W3
6100314197 ADP-C-T24-MM-W3
Stud Size
1/8
1/4
1/2
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/2
Shop online
Scan QR Code to view products on webshop online.
Shop online
Scan QR Code to view products on webshop online.
Shop online
Scan QR Code to view products on webshop online.
Shop online
Scan QR Code to view products on webshop online.
3www.stauff.com.au
Item No. Designation
6100314235 ADP-C-G02WD/G02-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314236 ADP-C-G02WD/G04-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314237 ADP-C-G04WD/G04-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314238 ADP-C-G04WD/G06-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314239 ADP-C-G06WD/G06-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314240 ADP-C-G06WD/G08-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314241 ADP-C-G08WD/G08-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314242 ADP-C-G08WD/G12-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314243 ADP-C-G12WD/G12-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314244 ADP-C-G12WD/G16-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314245 ADP-C-G16WD/G16-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314246 ADP-C-G16WD/G20-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314247 ADP-C-G20WD/G20-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314248 ADP-C-G20WD/G24-MF-W3-WD-B
6100314249 ADP-C-G24WD/G24-MF-W3-WD-B
Stud Size
1/8
1/8  -  1/4
1/4

24 1-7/8 1-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/2 1-7/8–12
32 2-1/2 2 2 2 2-1/2–12
Ordering Codes ADP - B - G06/G06WD - MM - W3 - WD-B - SKM
a b c d fe f
Barrel Ø
13.15 mm
16.65 mm
20.95 mm
26.35 mm
33.15 mm
41.85 mm
6 www.stauff.com.au
Elbow / Tee Adaptors
Compact Elbow 90°
BSPT - BSPP Swivel Female
W3 - Steel, zinc/nickel-plated
Type ADP-CE90-T../G..-MF-FG-W3
Compact Elbow 45°
BSPT - BSPP Swivel Female
W3 - Steel, zinc/nickel-plated
Type ADP-CE45-T../G..-MF-FG-W3
Elbow Adaptors
Item No. Designation
6100314274 ADP-CE90-T02/G02-MF-FG-W3
6100314275 ADP-CE90-T04/G04-MF-FG-W3
6100314276 ADP-CE90-T06/G06-MF-FG-W3
6100314277 ADP-CE90-T08/G08-MF-FG-W3
6100314278 ADP-CE90-T12/G12-MF-FG-W3
6100314279 ADP-CE90-T16/G16-MF-FG-W3
6100314280 ADP-CE90-T20/G20-MF-FG-W3
6100314281 ADP-CE90-T24/G24-MF-FG-W3
Item No. Designation
6100314266 ADP-CE45-T02/G02-MF-FG-W3
6100314267 ADP-CE45-T04/G04-MF-FG-W3
6100314268 ADP-CE45-T06/G06-MF-FG-W3
6100314269 ADP-CE45-T08/G08-MF-FG-W3
6100314270 ADP-CE45-T12/G12-MF-FG-W3
6100314271 ADP-CE45-T16/G16-MF-FG-W3
6100314272 ADP-CE45-T20/G20-MF-FG-W3
6100314273 ADP-CE45-T24/G24-MF-FG-W3
Stud Size
1/8
1/4
3/8

e
e
Ordering Codes ADP - PCE90 - G08/G08 - MM - FG - W3 - OKOR-B
a b c d ge f
Male Positional Compact Elbow 90°
BSPP with Profile Sealing Ring (NBR)
W3 - Steel, zinc/nickel-plated
Type ADP-PCE90-G../G..-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
Male Positional Compact Elbow 90°
BSPP with Profile Sealing Ring (NBR) - BSPT
W3 - Steel, zinc/nickel-plated
Type ADP-PCE90-G../T..-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
Item No. Designation
6100314282 ADP-PCE90-G04/G04-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314283 ADP-PCE90-G04/G06-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314284 ADP-PCE90-G06/G06-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314285 ADP-PCE90-G06/G08-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314286 ADP-PCE90-G08/G08-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314287 ADP-PCE90-G12/G12-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314288 ADP-PCE90-G16/G16-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314289 ADP-PCE90-G20/G20-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
Item No. Designation
6100314290 ADP-PCE90-G04/T04-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314291 ADP-PCE90-G06/T04-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314292 ADP-PCE90-G06/T06-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314293 ADP-PCE90-G06/T08-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314294 ADP-PCE90-G08/T06-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314295 ADP-PCE90-G08/T08-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314296 ADP-PCE90-G08/T12-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314297 ADP-PCE90-G12/T08-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314298 ADP-PCE90-G12/T12-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314299 ADP-PCE90-G12/T16-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314300 ADP-PCE90-G16/T12-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314301 ADP-PCE90-G16/T16-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314302 ADP-PCE90-G20/T20-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
6100314303 ADP-PCE90-G24/T24-MM-FG-W3-OKOR-B
Stud Size
1/4
1/4  -  3/8
3/8